
Rodeo Program

RODEO #9 SCOTTSVILLE
Scottsville, KY

04/26/2025

Kentucky Junior Rodeo

1st GO

MUTTON BUSTING

Contestant City Back #
JOE STARR DANVILLE  1  2509

JAXSON "JR" TAULBEE WINCHESTER  2  2527

ADLEY DRURY AUBURN  3  2502

RYETT LEASOR HODGENVILLE  4  2526

AMELIA SEXTON MARION  5  2429

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  6  2508

STETSON OBRIEN TILINE  7  2522

COOPER MARSHALL HODGENVILLE  8  2504

HUNTER BRANHAM SCOTTSVILLE  9  2432

DYLAN HILL GREENVILLE 10  2407

NELLIE SINGLETON MARION 11  2437

LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN 12  2410

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD 13  2310

JOSIAH FLORA AUBURN 14  2304

STEER RIDING 1B

Contestant City Back #
WESTON DRURY AUBURN  1   212

KELLER LASLEY GLENDALE  2  2228

STEER RIDING 2

Contestant City Back #
JESSE "BOGER" SLATON DAYPASS,  1     0

RAYLAN PETERS CECILIA, KY  2  2517

CINCH OBRIEN TILINE  3  2520

BRENNAN BANSER FORDSVILLE  4  2536

BARREL RACING 2

Contestant City Back #
LUCY HARRIS RUSSELLVILLE  1  2418

ALLI MARSHALL HODGENVILLE  2  2503

ELLA LEE CROFTON  3  2127

MIA COX SCOTTSVILLE  4  2419

HADLIE HOUCHINS SHARON GROVE  5  2413

ADLEE BRANHAM SCOTTSVILLE  6  2306

OLIVIA LEASOR HODGENVILLE  7  2525

RAYLEE HARSTON SCOTTSVILLE  8  2537

DALLY MILLIKAN MARION  9  2426

RAYLEE WESLEY MARION 10  2516

SARAH KATE GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE 11  2230

ADLEY SUTTON FREDONIA 12  2303

JAYDEN COX SCOTTSVILLE 13  2325

ELIZABETH WESTERMAN TRENTON 14  2136

LILLY EDGE BEAVER DAM 15   907

KENNA GILBERT ALVATON 16  2425

BARREL RACING 1B

Contestant City Back #
LYNLEE JOHNSON SMITHLAND  1  2431

JOSIE WATTS DAWSON SPRINGS,  2  2221

MCKENNA FRANCIES ELKTON  3  2409

BARREL RACING 1B

Contestant City Back #
SHAYDE PIPER FREDONIA  4  2513

KENSLEY JENKIN STURGIS  5  2119

PAIGE ROBERTSON CROFTON  6  2118

SELAH JENKIN STURGIS  7  2222

EMERY LEE CROFTON  8  2208

CHILES TRAIL MARION  9  2417

LIA GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE 10  2207

JOSIE RENFROE GRACEY 11  2506

EVIE HUDSON AUBURN 12  2507

BARREL RACING 1A

Contestant City Back #
QUINN MADDUX MARION  1  2542

HUNTER BRANHAM SCOTTSVILLE  2  2432

AMELIA SEXTON MARION  3  2429

NELLIE SINGLETON MARION  4  2437

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  5  2508

JOSIAH FLORA AUBURN  6  2304

LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN  7  2410

DYLAN HILL GREENVILLE  8  2407

BREZY WAGONER ELKTON  9  2408

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD 10  2310

ADLEY DRURY AUBURN 11  2502

Barrel Racing PK

Contestant City Back #
DAILYNN SEXTON MARION  1     0

RHETT FRANCIES ELKTON  2     0

SLOANE WERNE MARION  3     0

RIPP STUTZMAN AUBURN  4     0

BOYS TIE DOWN

Contestant City Back #
CINCH OBRIEN TILINE  1  2520

BOYS BREAKAWAY 2

Contestant City Back #
KAYSON WAGONER MORGANIELD  1   207

MILAS SMITH SUMMER SHADE  2  2217

WADE LOEHR MT VERNON  3   806

FLETCHER OVERTON HENDERSON  4  2524

GIRLS BREAKAWAY 2

Contestant City Back #
LILLY EDGE BEAVER DAM  1   907

OLIVIA LEASOR HODGENVILLE  2  2525

ELLA LEE CROFTON  3  2127

HADLIE HOUCHINS SHARON GROVE  4  2413

BOYS BREAKAWAY 1B

Contestant City Back #
LEVI BALLARD KIRKSEY  1  2211

COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  2  2206
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1st GO

BOYS BREAKAWAY 1B

Contestant City Back #
TUFF OBRIEN TILINE, KY  3  2521

GIRLS BREAKAWAY 1B

Contestant City Back #
PAIGE ROBERTSON CROFTON  1  2118

KENSLEY JENKIN STURGIS  2  2119

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #
CINCH OBRIEN

LILLY EDGE

TILINE

BEAVER DAM

  1  2520

  907

WADE LOEHR

ELLA LEE

MT VERNON

CROFTON

  2   806

 2127

JHETT JOHNSON

DALLY MILLIKAN

SMITHLAND

MARION

  3  2430

 2426

HADLIE HOUCHINS

LUCY HARRIS

SHARON GROVE

RUSSELLVILLE

  4  2413

 2418

KAYSON WAGONER

MILAS SMITH

MORGANIELD

SUMMER SHADE

  5   207

 2217

DUMMY ROPING 1A

Contestant City Back #
AMELIA SEXTON MARION  1  2429

RYETT LEASOR HODGENVILLE  2  2526

JOSIAH FLORA AUBURN  3  2304

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  4  2508

LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN  5  2410

NELLIE SINGLETON MARION  6  2437

KONNOR BALLARD KIRKSEY  7  2529

BREZY WAGONER ELKTON  8  2408

STETSON OBRIEN TILINE  9  2522

DYLAN HILL GREENVILLE 10  2407

JAXSON "JR" TAULBEE WINCHESTER 11  2527

COOPER MARSHALL HODGENVILLE 12  2504

ADLEY DRURY AUBURN 13  2502

HUNTER BRANHAM SCOTTSVILLE 14  2432

JOE STARR DANVILLE 15  2509

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD 16  2310

QUINN MADDUX MARION 17  2542

DUMMY ROPING 1B

Contestant City Back #
KELLER LASLEY GLENDALE  1  2228

MCKENNA FRANCIES ELKTON  2  2409

LYNLEE JOHNSON SMITHLAND  3  2431

JOSIE WATTS DAWSON SPRINGS,  4  2221

SELAH JENKIN STURGIS  5  2222

CHILES TRAIL MARION  6  2417

MITCHELL OVERTON HENDERSON  7  2523

EMERY LEE CROFTON  8  2208

Dummy Roping PK

Contestant City Back #

Dummy Roping PK

Contestant City Back #
DAILYNN SEXTON MARION  1     0

Goat Ribbn Pull PK

Contestant City Back #
DAILYNN SEXTON MARION  1     0

RIPP STUTZMAN AUBURN  2     0

CHETT JENKIN STURGIS  3     0

SLOANE WERNE MARION  4     0

RHETT FRANCIES ELKTON  5     0

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
KAYSON WAGONER

MILAS SMITH

MORGANIELD

SUMMER SHADE

  1   207

 2217

WADE LOEHR

CINCH OBRIEN

MT VERNON

TILINE

  2   806

 2520

Lead Steer Heeling1B

Contestant City Back #
COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  1  2206

TUFF OBRIEN TILINE  2  2521

Steer Stopping 1B

Contestant City Back #
COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  1  2206

TUFF OBRIEN TILINE, KY  2  2521

Pole Bending PK

Contestant City Back #
DAILYNN SEXTON MARION  1     0

POLE BENDING 1A

Contestant City Back #
ADLEY DRURY AUBURN  1  2502

KONNOR BALLARD KIRKSEY  2  2529

BREZY WAGONER ELKTON  3  2408

QUINN MADDUX MARION  4  2542

LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN  5  2410

JOSIAH FLORA AUBURN  6  2304

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  7  2508

AMELIA SEXTON MARION  8  2429

NELLIE SINGLETON MARION  9  2437

DYLAN HILL GREENVILLE 10  2407

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD 11  2310

POLE BENDING 1B

Contestant City Back #
LYNLEE JOHNSON SMITHLAND  1  2431

SHAYDE PIPER FREDONIA  2  2513

JOSIE WATTS DAWSON SPRINGS,  3  2221

CHILES TRAIL MARION  4  2417

EMERY LEE CROFTON  5  2208

EVIE HUDSON AUBURN  6  2507

JOSIE RENFROE GRACEY  7  2506
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POLE BENDING 1B

Contestant City Back #
KENSLEY JENKIN STURGIS  8  2119

PAIGE ROBERTSON CROFTON  9  2118

MCKENNA FRANCIES ELKTON 10  2409

SELAH JENKIN STURGIS 11  2222

LIA GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE 12  2207

POLE BENDING 2

Contestant City Back #
DALLY MILLIKAN MARION  1  2426

ADLEY SUTTON FREDONIA  2  2303

LUCY HARRIS RUSSELLVILLE  3  2418

LILLY EDGE BEAVER DAM  4   907

OLIVIA LEASOR HODGENVILLE  5  2525

ADLEE BRANHAM SCOTTSVILLE  6  2306

ELIZABETH WESTERMAN TRENTON  7  2136

MIA COX SCOTTSVILLE  8  2419

SARAH KATE GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE  9  2230

JAYDEN COX SCOTTSVILLE 10  2325

RAYLEE WESLEY MARION 11  2516

KENNA GILBERT ALVATON 12  2425

HADLIE HOUCHINS SHARON GROVE 13  2413

RAYLEE HARSTON SCOTTSVILLE 14  2537

ELLA LEE CROFTON 15  2127

ALLI MARSHALL HODGENVILLE 16  2503

Chute Dogging 2

Contestant City Back #
KAYSON WAGONER MORGANIELD  1   207

BRYAR HARGETT WOODBURN  2  2541

KALLEN MILLIKAN MARION  3  2427

MILAS SMITH SUMMER SHADE  4  2217

JHETT JOHNSON SMITHLAND  5  2430

CINCH OBRIEN TILINE  6  2520

WADE LOEHR MT VERNON  7   806

CHUTE DOGGING 1B

Contestant City Back #
LEVI BALLARD KIRKSEY  1  2211

TUFF OBRIEN TILINE  2  2521

COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  3  2206

WESTON DRURY AUBURN  4   212

KELLER LASLEY GLENDALE  5  2228

Girls Goat Tying IA

Contestant City Back #
LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN  1  2410

DYLAN HILL GREENVILLE  2  2407

AMELIA SEXTON MARION  3  2429

Girls Goat Tying IB

Contestant City Back #
SELAH JENKIN STURGIS  1  2222

Girls Goat Tying IB

Contestant City Back #
CHILES TRAIL MARION  2  2417

KENSLEY JENKIN STURGIS  3  2119

PAIGE ROBERTSON CROFTON  4  2118

EMERY LEE CROFTON  5  2208

MCKENNA FRANCIES ELKTON  6  2409

JOSIE WATTS DAWSON SPRINGS,  7  2221

JOSIE RENFROE GRACEY  8  2506

Girls Goat Tying 2

Contestant City Back #
RAYLEE WESLEY MARION  1  2516

HADLIE HOUCHINS SHARON GROVE  2  2413

SARAH KATE GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE  3  2230

ADLEY SUTTON FREDONIA  4  2303

LUCY HARRIS RUSSELLVILLE  5  2418

LILLY EDGE BEAVER DAM  6   907

OLIVIA LEASOR HODGENVILLE  7  2525

DALLY MILLIKAN MARION  8  2426

ELLA LEE CROFTON  9  2127

Boys Goat Tying 2

Contestant City Back #
FLETCHER OVERTON HENDERSON  1  2524

JHETT JOHNSON SMITHLAND  2  2430

WADE LOEHR MT VERNON  3   806

CINCH OBRIEN TILINE  4  2520

KAYSON WAGONER MORGANIELD  5   207

MILAS SMITH SUMMER SHADE  6  2217

KALLEN MILLIKAN MARION  7  2427

Boys Goat Tying IB

Contestant City Back #
MITCHELL OVERTON HENDERSON  1  2523

COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  2  2206

TUFF OBRIEN TILINE  3  2521

LEVI BALLARD KIRKSEY  4  2211

Boys Goat Tying IA

Contestant City Back #
KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD  1  2310

JOSIAH FLORA AUBURN  2  2304

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  3  2508


